
Show #913073 (Leo Fourre): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - HS1 (06/28/2019-06/30/2019)

45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 345 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 215.50 Stephen L Stix$1522.50 0.00

2T 351 Shootingforcocktails Ryan Gallentine 212.50 Scott Udell$761.25 0.00

2T 386 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 212.50 Daniel Tesar$761.25 0.00

4 358 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 205.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

5 356 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 204.00 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

6 384 Ichi Patrona Lance Scheffel 203.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 378 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 207.50 Liana L Hedberg$410.00 0.00

2 356 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 204.00 Eleanor Hamilton$307.50 0.00

3 392 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 202.50 Matthew M Davison$205.00 0.00

4 353 Ima Peppy Character Samantha Gallentine 195.00 Donald Robert Skinkis$102.50 0.00

5 333 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 193.00 Karen Johnson0.00

6 352 Hy Dollar Cat Samantha Gallentine 140.50 Allison Nordvall0.00

7 311 Boonas Lil Kitty Michael L Hansen 137.50 Randy Mitchell0.00

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 345 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 200.00 Stephen L Stix$1092.00 0.00

2 305 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 196.50 Zachary S Hedberg$728.00 0.00

3 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 194.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

4 382 A Fantastic Ruby Cassandra Murphy 193.50 0.00

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 345 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 200.00 Stephen L Stix$435.00 0.00

2 305 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 196.50 Zachary S Hedberg$290.00 0.00

3 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 194.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 192.50 Lisa C Reiter$575.00 0.00

52. NRCHA SNP: Non Pro Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 211.50 Keri Plude$650.00 0.00

2 380 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 208.50 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

53. NRCHA SPNPL: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 203.00 Char Carnoy$480.00 0.00

2 365 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 201.00 Niamh Sexton$320.00 0.00

3 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 199.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

4 303 Smartascat David A Albrecht 126.00 David A Albrecht0.00



Show #913073 (Leo Fourre): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - HS1 (06/28/2019-06/30/2019)

45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Rein) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 345 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Stephen L Stix$217.50 0.00

2T 384 Ichi Patrona Lance Scheffel 71.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe$108.75 0.00

2T 386 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 71.00 Daniel Tesar$108.75 0.00

4 351 Shootingforcocktails Ryan Gallentine 70.50 Scott Udell0.00

5 356 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 69.50 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

6 358 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 69.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 378 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 71.50 Liana L Hedberg0.00

2 356 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 69.50 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

3 392 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 69.00 Matthew M Davison0.00

4T 353 Ima Peppy Character Samantha Gallentine 66.00 Donald Robert Skinkis0.00

4T 333 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 66.00 Karen Johnson0.00

6 311 Boonas Lil Kitty Michael L Hansen 65.50 Randy Mitchell0.00

7 352 Hy Dollar Cat Samantha Gallentine 0.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Rein) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 305 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 68.50 Zachary S Hedberg$130.00 0.00

2 345 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 68.00 Stephen L Stix$78.00 0.00

3 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 65.00 Wayne Kiel$52.00 0.00

4 382 A Fantastic Ruby Cassandra Murphy 64.00 0.00

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Rein) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 305 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 68.50 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

2 345 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 68.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

3 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 65.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Rein) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 62.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

52. NRCHA SNP: Non Pro Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 380 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 71.50 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

2 341 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 70.50 Keri Plude0.00

53. NRCHA SPNPL: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 365 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 70.00 Niamh Sexton0.00

2 364 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 68.50 Char Carnoy0.00

3 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 67.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

4 303 Smartascat David A Albrecht 66.00 David A Albrecht0.00



Show #913073 (Leo Fourre): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - HS1 (06/28/2019-06/30/2019)

45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Fence) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 351 Shootingforcocktails Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Scott Udell$174.00 0.00

1T 345 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Stephen L Stix$174.00 0.00

3 356 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 72.50 Eleanor Hamilton$87.00 0.00

4 386 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 71.50 Daniel Tesar0.00

5 384 Ichi Patrona Lance Scheffel 70.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

6 358 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 67.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 356 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 72.50 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

2 352 Hy Dollar Cat Samantha Gallentine 71.50 Allison Nordvall0.00

3 353 Ima Peppy Character Samantha Gallentine 68.00 Donald Robert Skinkis0.00

4 378 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 67.00 Liana L Hedberg0.00

5 392 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 65.50 Matthew M Davison0.00

6 333 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 60.00 Karen Johnson0.00

7 311 Boonas Lil Kitty Michael L Hansen 0.00 Randy Mitchell0.00

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Fence) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 305 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 68.00 Zachary S Hedberg$130.00 0.00

2 382 A Fantastic Ruby Cassandra Murphy 65.50$78.00 0.00

3 345 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 65.00 Stephen L Stix$52.00 0.00

4 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 62.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Fence) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 305 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 68.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

2 345 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 65.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

3 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 62.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Fence) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 70.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

52. NRCHA SNP: Non Pro Spectacular (Fence) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 380 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 74.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

2 341 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 73.00 Keri Plude0.00

53. NRCHA SPNPL: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Fence) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 365 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 71.00 Niamh Sexton0.00

2 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 70.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

3 364 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 69.50 Char Carnoy0.00

4 303 Smartascat David A Albrecht 0.00 David A Albrecht0.00



Show #913073 (Leo Fourre): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - HS1 (06/28/2019-06/30/2019)

45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Herd) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 345 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Stephen L Stix$217.50 0.00

2 386 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 70.00 Daniel Tesar$130.50 0.00

3T 351 Shootingforcocktails Ryan Gallentine 69.00 Scott Udell$43.50 0.00

3T 358 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 69.00 Roxanne Scholl$43.50 0.00

5T 384 Ichi Patrona Lance Scheffel 62.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

5T 356 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 62.00 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 311 Boonas Lil Kitty Michael L Hansen 72.00 Randy Mitchell0.00

2T 378 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 69.00 Liana L Hedberg0.00

2T 352 Hy Dollar Cat Samantha Gallentine 69.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

4 392 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 68.00 Matthew M Davison0.00

5 333 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 67.00 Karen Johnson0.00

6 356 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 62.00 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

7 353 Ima Peppy Character Samantha Gallentine 61.00 Donald Robert Skinkis0.00

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Herd) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 67.00 Wayne Kiel$104.00 0.00

1T 345 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 67.00 Stephen L Stix$104.00 0.00

3 382 A Fantastic Ruby Cassandra Murphy 64.00$52.00 0.00

4 305 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 60.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Herd) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 67.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

1T 345 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 67.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

3 305 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 60.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Herd) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 60.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

52. NRCHA SNP: Non Pro Spectacular (Herd) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 68.00 Keri Plude0.00

2 380 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 63.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

53. NRCHA SPNPL: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Herd) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 65.00 Char Carnoy0.00

2 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 62.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

3T 303 Smartascat David A Albrecht 60.00 David A Albrecht0.00

3T 365 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 60.00 Niamh Sexton0.00



Show #913909 (John Lawrence): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - VRH (06/28/2019-06/29/2019)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht1.00

2 386 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce Daniel Tesar0.50

3 304 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht0.00

4 319 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce Codi Jo Christianson0.00

5 346 Spontaineous Choice Elizabeth Hansen Pamela Hansen0.00

6 366 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel Shirley Person0.00

7 306 Sioux Ann Maria Bendixen Kay DeBoer0.00

8 308 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen Carol Ullrich0.00

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Smartascat David A Albrecht David A Albrecht0.50

2 304 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht David A Albrecht0.00

3 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson Codi Jo Christianson0.00

4 320 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin Amber Haglin0.00

3. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 346 Spontaineous Choice Elizabeth Hansen Pamela Hansen0.00

6. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 309 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson Julie Anderson0.50

2 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson Codi Jo Christianson0.00

3 320 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin Amber Haglin0.00

4 348 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

8. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 350 Shine De Doc Barret Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

9. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 366 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel Shirley Person1.00

2 319 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce Codi Jo Christianson0.50

3 306 Sioux Ann Maria Bendixen Kay DeBoer0.00

4 308 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen Carol Ullrich0.00

5 386 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce Daniel Tesar0.00

10. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 309 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson Julie Anderson0.50

2 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson Codi Jo Christianson0.00

3 348 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 622 JR Cash Kyd Carl Anderson Carl Anderson0.00

11. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 350 Shine De Doc Barret Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

15. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #913909 (John Lawrence): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - VRH (06/28/2019-06/29/2019)

1 378 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg Liana L Hedberg1.00

2 366 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel Shirley Person0.50

3 308 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen Carol Ullrich0.00

4 386 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce Daniel Tesar0.00

5 319 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce Codi Jo Christianson0.00

6 306 Sioux Ann Maria Bendixen Kay DeBoer0.00

16. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 348 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.50

2 320 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin Amber Haglin0.00

3 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson Codi Jo Christianson0.00

4 309 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson Julie Anderson0.00

17. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 350 Shine De Doc Barret Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

18. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 366 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel Shirley Person1.00

2 386 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce Daniel Tesar0.50

3 623 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Samantha Gallentine Tonya Wallert0.00

4 308 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen Carol Ullrich0.00

DQ 319 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce Codi Jo Christianson0.00

19. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson Codi Jo Christianson0.50

2 320 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin Amber Haglin0.00

3 348 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 309 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson Julie Anderson0.00

20. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 350 Shine De Doc Barret Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00



Show #913072 (John Lawrence): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - SE1 (06/28/2019)

21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 386 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 73.00 Daniel Tesar$25.00 0.00

22. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 378 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 76.00 Liana L Hedberg4.00

2 370 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 75.50 Brent & Kelly Johnson3.00

3 366 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 75.00 Shirley Person2.00

4 308 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 74.50 Carol Ullrich1.00

5 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 73.50 Lisa C Reiter0.50

6 386 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 73.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

7 348 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 72.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

8 313 Doc Four Bar Maria Bendixen 71.50 Glenn Lone0.00

9 346 Spontaineous Choice Elizabeth Hansen 71.00 Pamela Hansen0.00

10 367 Heavens Good Ol Boy Lance Scheffel 69.50 Casey Simmons0.00

11 620 LRR Wake Up Maggie Melvin Helmuth 68.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

12 375 Royal Peptorada Amber Saffert 67.50 Tag Saffert0.00

13 306 Sioux Ann Maria Bendixen 65.50 Kay DeBoer0.00

14 358 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 61.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

DQ 361 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 73.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 304 Shorty Jonez Kris Klingaman 71.00 David A Albrecht$90.00 0.00

2 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 70.00 Codi Jo Christianson$75.00 0.00

3T 341 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 68.50 Keri Plude$45.00 0.00

3T 622 JR Cash Kyd Carl Anderson 68.50 Carl Anderson$45.00 0.00

3T 399 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 68.50 Joan M Wilson$45.00 0.00

6 301 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 68.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

7 327 Obayid Laura Ellen Hendricks 67.50 Laura Hendricks0.00

8 400 Docs Little Dandee Karen Wallace 64.00 Karen Wallace0.00

9 326 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 63.50 Kendra Shaw0.00

10 367 Heavens Good Ol Boy Shawna Young 59.00 Casey Simmons0.00

11 329 Shiny Boomer Heidi Riddle 57.50 0.00

12 381 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 1.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

24. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 361 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 75.00 Jodie L Scheffel3.00

2T 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 74.00 Lisa C Reiter1.50

2T 366 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 74.00 Shirley Person1.50

4 348 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 73.50 Roxanne Scholl0.50

5 304 Shorty Jonez Kris Klingaman 71.00 David A Albrecht0.00

6T 308 CD Lena On Me Carol Ulrich 70.00 Carol Ullrich0.00

6T 375 Royal Peptorada Amber Saffert 70.00 Tag Saffert0.00

6T 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 70.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

9 358 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 69.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

10 301 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 68.00 Lisa Rixe0.00



Show #913072 (John Lawrence): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - SE1 (06/28/2019)

11 306 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 67.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

12 364 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 65.50 Char Carnoy0.00

13 326 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 63.50 Kendra Shaw0.00

14 309 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 60.00 Julie Anderson0.00

15 316 Shiners Whiskey Walk Travis Bruce 57.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

16 384 Ichi Patrona Jodie L Scheffel 3.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

17 313 Doc Four Bar Judy Lone 2.00 Glenn Lone0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 395 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 71.50 Amanda Noyce$28.00 0.00

2 396 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 69.50 Amanda Noyce$21.00 0.00

3T 379 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 68.50 Addison Fjelstad$10.50 0.00

3T 380 Suens Little Cat Laney E Fjelstad 68.50 Laney E Fjelstad$10.50 0.00

5 315 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 68.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

6 327 Obayid Charity Buhler 62.00 Laura Hendricks0.00

7 324 Slinky With Pep Ella Kostrzewski 54.00 Anne Kostrzewski0.00

26. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 362 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 71.00 Lance Scheffel0.50

2 365 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 67.50 Niamh Sexton0.00

3 375 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 62.50 Tag Saffert0.00

4 376 Miss Drifter Tyree Alexia Harelstad 58.50 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

31. NCRCHA 3YHERD: 3-Year Old Open Futurity Herd Work - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 394 Cat Crush Bob H Janssen 71.00 Bob & Anita Janssen$82.50 0.00

2 373  Pistol  Lance Scheffel 70.00$68.75 0.00

3T 391 CP Dual Metallic Ryan Gallentine 69.00 Karen Wallace$48.13 0.00

3T 319 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce 69.00 Codi Jo Christianson$48.13 0.00

5 390 Faith N Metallics Ryan Gallentine 68.00 Amanda Thorson$27.50 0.00

6 331 SJR Smooth Lil Cat/WRONG Ryan Gallentine 67.00 0.00

7 389 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 62.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

8T 372 At Last Lance Scheffel 60.00 0.00

8T 374  Roo Lance Scheffel 60.00 0.00

8T 312 Boon Hica Boon Michael L Hansen 60.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

8T 339 Boons N Berries Samantha Gallentine 60.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

32. NCRCHA 3NPHRD: 3-Year Old Non Pro Futurity Herd Work - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 381 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 68.00 Addison Fjelstad$37.50 0.00

2 322 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 62.00 Erin Heim$25.00 0.00

3T 343 Benny Catherine Saumer 60.00 0.00

3T 344 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 60.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

33. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 385 Freckles Fancy Kat Michael L Hansen 71.50 Lisa J Hansen$54.00 0.00

2 388 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 71.00 Kelly A McGuire$36.00 0.00

3 393 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 70.50 Jason J Johnson0.00



Show #913072 (John Lawrence): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - SE1 (06/28/2019)

34. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 317 Meradas Sassy Girl Jody E Blackburn 71.00 Jody E Blackburn$84.00 0.00

2 301 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 70.00 Lisa Rixe$63.00 0.00

3 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 65.00 Wayne Kiel$42.00 0.00

4T 307 Spoonfuls Lil Cat Tammy Schwert 64.00 Tammy Schwert$10.50 0.00

4T 400 Docs Little Dandee Karen Wallace 64.00 Karen Wallace$10.50 0.00

6 383 Ella Lena Catt Bruce Bucknell 62.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

7 340 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 61.00 Cindy Tri0.00

54. AQHA 114000: Cutting - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 387 SDP San Tule Sue Monty Bruce 2.00 David Slaymaker0.00

2 346 Spontaineous Choice Elizabeth Hansen 1.00 Pamela Hansen0.00

55. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 307 Spoonfuls Lil Cat Tammy Schwert 3.00 Tammy Schwert0.50

2 317 Meradas Sassy Girl Jody E Blackburn 2.00 Jody E Blackburn0.00

3 301 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 1.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

56. AQHA 414000: Youth Cutting - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 346 Spontaineous Choice Elizabeth Hansen 1.00 Pamela Hansen0.00



Show #913073 (Leo Fourre): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - HS1 (06/28/2019-06/30/2019)

35. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 66.00 Wayne Kiel$50.00 0.00

2 623 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Samantha Gallentine 0.00 Tonya Wallert0.00

36. AQHAC 1340: Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 66.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

37. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 379 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad 68.50 Addison Fjelstad$50.00 0.00

2 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 65.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

38. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 69.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.50

2 315 Peppys Peppy Chex Travis Bruce 66.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 65.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

39. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 396 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 0.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

1T 380 Suens Little Cat Laney E Fjelstad 0.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00



Show #913073 (Leo Fourre): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - HS1 (06/28/2019-06/30/2019)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 360 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 144.00 Emily Saffert$271.50 0.00

2T 369 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 139.00 Tasia Kelly$90.50 0.00

2T 354 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 139.00 Susan M Nash$90.50 0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Nu Cafe Au Lait Kevin Vesey 138.00 Karen Johnson$120.00 0.00

2 499 High Society Citizen Matthew M Davison 135.00 Tina M Vesbach0.00

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 345 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 144.50 Stephen L Stix1.00

2 351 Shootingforcocktails Ryan Gallentine 143.50 Scott Udell0.50

3 384 Ichi Patrona Lance Scheffel 141.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

4 358 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 136.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

5 311 Boonas Lil Kitty Michael L Hansen 65.50 Randy Mitchell0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 143.50 Keri Plude$210.00 0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 399 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 135.50 Joan M Wilson$91.25 0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 143.50 Keri Plude$132.50 0.00

2 347 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 126.50 Shelly Swenson0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 345 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 133.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

2 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 127.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 323 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 140.50 Kelly McGure$111.00 0.00

2 361 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 140.00 Jodie L Scheffel$74.00 0.00

3 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 137.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

4 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 132.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 348 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 138.00 Roxanne Scholl$100.00 0.00

2T 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 137.00 Codi Jo Christianson$50.00 0.00

2T 330 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 137.00 Karen Johnson$50.00 0.00

4 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 70.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

5 303 Smartascat David A Albrecht 66.00 David A Albrecht0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 137.00 Karen Johnson$45.00 0.00



Show #913073 (Leo Fourre): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - HS1 (06/28/2019-06/30/2019)

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 348 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 138.00 Roxanne Scholl1.00

2 330 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 137.00 Karen Johnson0.50

3 366 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 136.00 Shirley Person0.00

4 364 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 135.00 Char Carnoy0.00

5 326 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 134.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

6 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 132.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7 321 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 70.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 379 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 137.00 Addison Fjelstad$60.00 0.00

2 396 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 135.50 Amanda Noyce$40.00 0.00

3 380 Suens Little Cat Laney E Fjelstad 134.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

4 365 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 133.50 Niamh Sexton0.00

5 371 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 130.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 379 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 137.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

2 396 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 135.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

3 380 Suens Little Cat Laney E Fjelstad 134.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

4 365 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 133.50 Niamh Sexton0.00

5 371 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 130.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 362 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 135.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

2 365 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 133.50 Niamh Sexton0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 396 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 137.00 Amanda Noyce$28.00 10.00

2 380 Suens Little Cat Laney E Fjelstad 133.00 Laney E Fjelstad$21.00 8.00

3 362 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 130.00 Lance Scheffel$14.00 6.00

4T 334 Fairly Spendie Dew Emma Vesey 120.00 Kevin & Tara Vesey$3.50 3.00

4T 371 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 120.00 Deborah A Matko$3.50 3.00

6T 395 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 0.00 Amanda Noyce0.50

6T 375 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 0.00 Tag Saffert0.50

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 345 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 144.50 Stephen L Stix$385.00 0.00

2 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 141.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

120. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Skeets Conversion Haley Vollmer 131.50 0.00

2 324 Slinky With Pep Ella Kostrzewski 66.50 Anne Kostrzewski0.00

126. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #913073 (Leo Fourre): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - HS1 (06/28/2019-06/30/2019)

1 342 KT Peppy Poco Justin Doll 137.00 Justin Doll$120.00 3.00

2 304 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 133.00 David A Albrecht1.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 366 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 136.00 Shirley Person$120.00 0.00

2T 328 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 135.00 Andrea Solinger$80.00 0.00

2T 342 KT Peppy Poco Melissa Doll 135.00 Justin Doll$80.00 0.00

2T 364 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 135.00 Char Carnoy$80.00 0.00

5 325 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 134.50 Kara Askey$40.00 0.00

6 326 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 134.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

7 330 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 133.50 Karen Johnson0.00

8 306 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 70.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

9 624 Boom Doc Com Tanya Candee 67.00 Tanya Candee0.00

10 622 JR Cash Kyd Carl Anderson 65.50 Carl Anderson0.00

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 328 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 135.00 Andrea Solinger$64.00 10.00

2 326 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 134.00 Kendra Shaw$48.00 8.00

3 330 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 133.50 Karen Johnson$32.00 6.00

4 327 Obayid Laura Ellen Hendricks 132.00 Laura Hendricks$16.00 4.00

5 340 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 131.50 Cindy Tri2.00

6 333 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Tara Vesey 127.50 Karen Johnson1.00

7 624 Boom Doc Com Tanya Candee 67.00 Tanya Candee0.00

8 622 JR Cash Kyd Carl Anderson 65.50 Carl Anderson0.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 320 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin 140.00 Amber Haglin9.00

2 342 KT Peppy Poco Melissa Doll 137.50 Justin Doll7.00

3 326 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 137.00 Kendra Shaw5.00

4T 340 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 133.50 Cindy Tri2.00

4T 366 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 133.50 Shirley Person2.00

6 622 JR Cash Kyd Carl Anderson 130.50 Carl Anderson1.00

7 313 Doc Four Bar Judy Lone 121.00 Glenn Lone1.00

8 624 Boom Doc Com Tanya Candee 70.00 Tanya Candee1.00

9 309 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 68.50 Julie Anderson1.00

10 623 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert 61.00 Tonya Wallert1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 333 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 127.50 Karen Johnson$56.00 10.00

2 328 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 68.50 Andrea Solinger$42.00 8.00

3 344 Bet Shesa Dancer Lance Scheffel 66.00 Mike Goveronski$28.00 6.00

4 382 A Fantastic Ruby Cassandra Murphy 62.00$14.00 4.00

5T 337 Siouxweet Rooster Kevin Vesey 60.00 1.50

5T 383 Ella Lena Catt Bruce Bucknell 60.00 Bruce Bucknell1.50

7 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Monty Bruce 0.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00



Show #913074 (Leo Fourre): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - SE2 (06/28/2019-06/29/2019)

21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

DQ 623 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Tonya Wallert0.00

22. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 370 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 72.50 Brent & Kelly Johnson2.00

2 366 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 72.00 Shirley Person1.00

3 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 71.00 Lisa C Reiter0.50

4 308 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 69.00 Carol Ullrich0.00

5 369 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 68.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

6 313 Doc Four Bar Maria Bendixen 66.50 Glenn Lone0.00

7 306 Sioux Ann Maria Bendixen 66.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

8 376 Miss Drifter Tyree Lance Scheffel 63.50 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

9 367 Heavens Good Ol Boy Lance Scheffel 63.00 Casey Simmons0.00

10 620 LRR Wake Up Maggie Melvin Helmuth 58.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

DQ 623 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Tonya Wallert0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 71.50 Codi Jo Christianson$90.00 0.00

2 341 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 71.00 Keri Plude$67.50 0.00

3 301 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 70.00 Lisa Rixe$45.00 0.00

4T 399 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 68.50 Joan M Wilson$11.25 0.00

4T 327 Obayid Laura Ellen Hendricks 68.50 Laura Hendricks$11.25 0.00

6 623 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert 65.50 Tonya Wallert0.00

7 326 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 64.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

8 622 JR Cash Kyd Carl Anderson 57.50 Carl Anderson0.00

24. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 72.00 Lisa C Reiter1.50

1T 361 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 72.00 Jodie L Scheffel1.50

3T 316 Shiners Whiskey Walk Travis Bruce 71.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.17

3T 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 71.50 Codi Jo Christianson0.17

3T 348 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 71.50 Roxanne Scholl0.17

6 301 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 70.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

7 366 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 69.00 Shirley Person0.00

8 375 Royal Peptorada Amber Saffert 68.00 Tag Saffert0.00

9 306 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 67.50 Kay DeBoer0.00

10 326 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 64.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

11 622 JR Cash Kyd Carl Anderson 57.50 Carl Anderson0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 315 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 70.00 Ingrid L Bruce$24.00 0.00

2 327 Obayid Charity Buhler 66.50 Laura Hendricks$16.00 0.00

3 371 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 53.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

26. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #913074 (Leo Fourre): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - SE2 (06/28/2019-06/29/2019)

1 365 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 67.50 Niamh Sexton1.00

2 350 Shine De Doc Barret Scholl 66.50 Roxanne Scholl0.50

3 362 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 64.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

4 376 Miss Drifter Tyree Alexia Harelstad 63.50 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

5 375 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 62.00 Tag Saffert0.00

54. AQHA 114000: Cutting - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 387 SDP San Tule Sue Monty Bruce 2.00 David Slaymaker0.00

2 346 Spontaineous Choice Elizabeth Hansen 1.00 Pamela Hansen0.00

55. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 307 Spoonfuls Lil Cat Tammy Schwert 3.00 Tammy Schwert0.50

2 301 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 2.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

3 317 Meradas Sassy Girl Jody E Blackburn 1.00 Jody E Blackburn0.00

56. AQHA 414000: Youth Cutting - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 346 Spontaineous Choice Elizabeth Hansen 1.00 Pamela Hansen0.00



Show #913075 (Leo Fourre): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - HS2 (06/30/2019)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 399 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Riley David Willumsen 143.50 Joan M Wilson$312.00 0.00

2 360 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 141.00 Emily Saffert$208.00 0.00

3 354 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 140.00 Susan M Nash0.00

4 369 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 134.50 Tasia Kelly0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 499 High Society Citizen Matthew M Davison 135.50 Tina M Vesbach$120.00 0.00

2 330 Nu Cafe Au Lait Kevin Vesey 135.00 Karen Johnson0.00

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 354 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 140.00 Susan M Nash0.00

2 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 70.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 141.00 Keri Plude$210.00 0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 141.00 Keri Plude$132.50 0.00

2 347 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 62.50 Shelly Swenson0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 361 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 142.00 Jodie L Scheffel$109.38 0.00

2T 325 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 140.00 Kara Askey$54.69 0.00

2T 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 140.00 Lisa C Reiter$54.69 0.00

4 323 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 138.50 Kelly McGure0.00

5 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 133.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 325 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 140.00 Kara Askey$115.00 0.00

2T 348 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 136.50 Roxanne Scholl$57.50 0.00

2T 330 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 136.50 Karen Johnson$57.50 0.00

4T 328 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 135.50 Andrea Solinger0.00

4T 624 Boom Doc Com Tanya Candee 135.50 Tanya Candee0.00

6 318 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 133.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 136.50 Karen Johnson$45.00 0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 325 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 140.00 Kara Askey0.75

1T 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 140.00 Lisa C Reiter0.75

3 326 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 137.50 Kendra Shaw0.00

4T 348 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 136.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4T 330 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 136.50 Karen Johnson0.00



Show #913075 (Leo Fourre): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - HS2 (06/30/2019)

6 395 Lidos Playin Jazz Amanda Noyce 69.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 365 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 141.00 Niamh Sexton$62.50 0.00

2 379 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 140.00 Addison Fjelstad$37.50 0.00

3 380 Suens Little Cat Laney E Fjelstad 138.00 Laney E Fjelstad$25.00 0.00

4 396 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 135.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

5 371 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 132.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 379 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 140.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

2 380 Suens Little Cat Laney E Fjelstad 138.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

3 396 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 135.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

4 371 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 132.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 365 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 141.00 Niamh Sexton0.50

2 362 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 134.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

3 334 Fairly Spendie Dew Emma Vesey 127.50 Kevin & Tara Vesey0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 380 Suens Little Cat Laney E Fjelstad 142.00 Laney E Fjelstad$30.00 10.00

2 362 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 140.50 Lance Scheffel$18.00 8.00

3 396 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 136.00 Amanda Noyce$12.00 6.00

4 334 Fairly Spendie Dew Emma Vesey 132.50 Kevin & Tara Vesey4.00

5 371 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 132.00 Deborah A Matko2.00

6 375 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 131.50 Tag Saffert1.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 314 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 70.00 Lisa C Reiter$317.50 0.00

120. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Skeets Conversion Haley Vollmer 122.00 0.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 138.00 Char Carnoy$100.00 0.00

2 326 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 137.50 Kendra Shaw$60.00 0.00

3 328 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 136.50 Andrea Solinger$40.00 0.00

4 330 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 134.50 Karen Johnson0.00

5 624 Boom Doc Com Tanya Candee 67.50 Tanya Candee0.00

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 326 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 137.50 Kendra Shaw$60.00 10.00

2 328 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 136.50 Andrea Solinger$36.00 8.00

3 330 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 134.50 Karen Johnson$24.00 6.00

4 333 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Tara Vesey 130.50 Karen Johnson4.00



Show #913075 (Leo Fourre): NCRCHA Cowhorse Event - HS2 (06/30/2019)

5 622 JR Cash Kyd Carl Anderson 127.00 Carl Anderson2.00

6 624 Boom Doc Com Tanya Candee 67.50 Tanya Candee1.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 326 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 137.50 Kendra Shaw3.00

2 624 Boom Doc Com Tanya Candee 132.50 Tanya Candee1.00

3 622 JR Cash Kyd Carl Anderson 131.00 Carl Anderson1.00

4 623 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert 130.00 Tonya Wallert1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 383 Ella Lena Catt Bruce Bucknell 120.00 Bruce Bucknell$36.00 10.00

2T 337 Siouxweet Rooster Kevin Vesey 0.00 7.00

2T 333 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 0.00 Karen Johnson7.00
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